Z
€
3
=

Lo NOOUD, WNRMR
ONOUVIhA WNR

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24

25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40

41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49

50

51 51
52

53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57

58 58

Name

Kim Dohyup
Drean-Guenaizia Benjam
Krushelnytskyi Valerii
le_Calve Tanguy
Debarre Thomas
Welticke Jonas
Kamegawa Keiji
Xing Yuze

Zhang Shukai_Kirby
Noguchi Motoki
Teissier Samuel
Lips Fabien
Nijhuis Emil
Godivier Vincent
Xu Chenrui
Mizessyn Francois
Mezouar Abdallah
Cao Ngoc-Trang
Fenech Antoine
Veccheider Alain
Lextrait Cesar
Katsouris Dimitris
Chetioui Benjamin
Urban-Szalontai Alexan
Chernova Mariia

Li Bo

Hertz Jeremie
Crespino Geoffrey
Zhang Miles
Aussibal Gabriel
Mayerl Marko
Miloux Samuel
Vandenbroeck Joris
Guiot Gaetan
Weisse Dorian

Li Yunsi

Gaiffe Vincent
le_Morvan Eric
Guillou Andre
Istomin Mykyta
Klamecka Natalia
Charles Louise
Okano Haruna
Mikogami Thomas
Chernova Vira
Carstaedt Clemens
Schmid Hanspeter
Dalle_Vedove Remi
Meyer Michel
Robert Yann

Fritz Lukas
Goguely Timothée
Amiot Thomas
Zizard Mickael
Gauthier Julie
Ebersold Maxence
Huber Hadrien
Clerc Annabel

OpenGotha 3.52.03 : Strasbourg2024

Rk
7D
7D
6D
7D
7D
6D
6D
5D
4D
7D
3D
4D
6D
3D
5D
3D
4D
2D
5D
2D
3D
1D
3D
2D
1D
1D
1D
1K
2K
1D
2K
3K
3K
2K
2K
2K
4K
2K
3K
3K
4K
4K
3K
5K
6K
6K
6K
7K
7K
7K
8K
8K
8K
10K
9K
9K
9K
11K

Standings after round 4

Co
KR
FR
UA
FR
FR
DE
DE
DE
DE
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
DE
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
(&'
FR
HU
UA
LV
LU
FR
DE
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
XX
PL
FR
CH
FR
UA
DE
CH
FR
FR
FR
DE
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

cl
Seol
13Ma
Rivn
13Ma
67SE
BN
HG
HD

F
38Gr
84Av
75Al
Base
69Ly
KG
92An
13Ma
67SE
67SE
90Be
13Ma
Nico
67SE
PaGo
Kyiv
Riga
Lux
54Na
F
67SE
67St
67SE
59Li
90Be
54Na
67SE
750B
76Ro0
67SE
Ishi
Wroc
21Di
Lau
750B
Kyiv
PF
NWG
67SE
90Be
67SE
KA
67SE
54Na
90Be
21Di
00St
67SE
38Gr

Nbw R1

4 12+/wO0
3 13+/b0
3 8+ /w0
2 9+/b0
3 11+/wO0
2 14+ /b0
2 19+ /w0
2 3-/b0
2 4- /w0
2 15-/wO0
2 5-/b0
1 1-/b0
1 2-/w0
1 6-/wO0
1 10+ /b0
2 23+/b0
1 0-

3 24- /b0
0 7-/b0
2 22+/b0
1 0-

3 20-/w0
0 16-/wO0
1 18+ /w0
2 28-/b0
2 27-/w0
1 26+/b0
2 25+ /w0
3 31+/b0
0 0-

2 29-/w0
3 33+/b0
3 32- /w0
2 38+/w0
1 36-/w0
1 35+/b0
3 41+/b0
0 34-/b0
1 43+ /b0
1 42- /w0
2 37-/wO0
2 40+ /b0
0 39-/w0
2 45-/b0
3 44+ /w0
2 47+ /b0
2 46- /w0
2 49+ /b0
2 48- /w0
2 51+/b0
2 50-/wO0
2 53-/b0
1 52+ /w0
3 61+/w0
2 57+ /b0
1 0-

1 55-/w0
3 60+/wO0
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R2
7+ /w0
6+/wO0
15+ /b0
5+/wO0
4-/b0
2-/b0
1-/b0

14- /w0
16+ /b0
11+/bO
10- /w0
13-/wO0
12+/b0
8+/b0
3-/w0
9-/w0
20+/b0
27+ /b0
0_
17-/w0
24+ /w0
28+ /w0
0_
21-/b0
26+ /w0
25-/b0
18- /w0
22-/b0
38+/b0
0_
39+/b0
35-/w0
40+/b0
36+/b0
32+/b0
34-/wO0
43+ /w0
29-/w0
31-/w0
33-/w0
42- /b0
41+/wO0
37-/b0
46+ /w0
50+/b0
44- /b0
49- /w0
0_
47+ /b0
45-/wO0
52+/b0
51-/w0
55-/b0
60+/b0
53+/w0
57+ /w0
56-/b0
61+/b0

R3
4+ /b0
3+/w0
2-/b0
1-/w0

14+ /w0
7+/w0
6-/b0
16+/w0
13+/b0
12-/w0
23+ /w0
10+/b0
9- /w0
5-/b0
0_
8-/b0
0_
25+/w0
0_
24+ /b0
0_
27+ /b0
11-/b0
20-/wO0
18-/b0
30+/w0
22- /w0
29-/b0
28+ /w0
26-/b0
35+/b0
37+/w0
39+ /w0
0_
31-/w0
0_
32-/b0
40-/wO0
33-/b0
38+/b0
45+ /w0
0_
44-/b0
43+/wO0
41- /b0
48-/w0
50+/b0
46+/b0
53+ /w0
47- /w0
54- /w0
56+ /w0
49- /b0
51+/b0
0_
52-/b0
58+ /w0
57-/b0

R4
2+/b0
1-/w0
4+ /w0
3-/b0
6+/b0
5-/wO0

13+/w0
12+/b0
10-/wO0
9+/b0
14+ /b0
8-/w0
7-/b0
11-/w0

16-/b0
24+ /b0
0_
22-/w0
27+ /w0
29+ /b0
25-/b0
31+/b0
26-/w0
0_
28-/w0
40+ /w0
35+/b0
0_
33-/w0
0_
39+/b0
0_
37-/wO0
32-/b0
44+ /b0
0_
45- /b0
41-/w0
43+ /w0
49+ /w0
48+ /b0
47-/w0
46-/b0
53+/b0
60+/b0
54+/b0
50-/w0
52-/w0
0_
0_
0_
63+/b0

STS
41
40
38
37
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22

SOSTS
146
148
146
150
141
145
143
140
140
138
137
145
144
141
139
135
132
128
134
133
130
127
133
133
128
124
131
126
121
122
119
116
115
113
119
115
113
117
116
116
111
108
111
108
107
103
101
100
100
100

92
92
97
88
87
88
88
81
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Num
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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Pl
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

81
83

84
85

Name

Dufour Rémi
Rousseau Thomas
Piet Jules
Guillaume Leo
Malhame Lucile
Dhomou Donald
Pourquie Lino
Steininger Denis
Bellet Alban
Elalouf Aurelia
Gramaglia Juliette
Nordt Yvonne
OQualit Sirine
Malhame Albane

Stoll Raphaél
Schillinger Elisa
Nagel Tanja

Buehler Wilhelm
Gerault Arthur
Anfray Leonie
Essolh Adil
Havé Livie
Nijhuis Leo

Saules Marie-Noélle

Lbadessi Salmane
Rauch Louna
Heinrich Léonie

Rk

9K
11K
10K
13K
13K
14K
13K
15K
17K
14K
15K
18K
19K
19K
18K
18K
19K
18K
19K
19K
20K
20K
20K
20K
20K
20K
20K

Standings after round 4

Co
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
DE
FR
FR
FR
FR
DE
DE
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR

cl
59Li
67SE
67SE
75CF
67SE
93Mo
67SE
54Na
75Ju
67SE
67SE
KA
67SE
67SE
67SE
67SE
KA
KA
67SE
67SE
67SE
67SE
Base
67SE
Belf
67SE
67SE

Nbw

1
1
0
3
2
2
0
2
4
0
0
3
3
2
1
1
1
0
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
0

R1
66+/w0
58-/b0
54-/b0
65+/wO0
64+ /b0
63-/wO0
62-/b0
59-/b0
69+/w0

0_
67-/b0
73+ /w0
77+/b0
74+ /b0
70-/b0
72- /w0

79- /w0
78+ /b0
85+/b0
84-/b0
83-/w0
82+ /b0
81+/wO0
80- /w0
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R2

0_
54-/w0
58-/w0
63+/b0
62-/wO0
65+/b0
64-/w0
68+/w0
73+/b0
66-/b0

0_
74+ /b0
72- /w0
71+/b0
67-/w0
70-/wO0

0_

0_
80+/b0
83-/b0
84+ /w0
77-/wO0
85+ /w0

0_
78+ /w0
79-/b0
81-/b0

R3
0_
62+/b0
0_
60-/w0
66+/b0
69+/b0
0_
63-/w0
72+ /b0
0_
64-/w0
71-/b0
70+ /w0
67-/w0
0_
79+ /b0

74- /w0
84+ /b0
77+/w0
78+/b0
0_
80-/w0
0_

R4
0_
51-/wO0
0_
64+/b0
58-/w0
62-/w0
0_
69+/b0
68+ /b0
67-/w0
66-/w0
72+/b0
76+ /b0
70-/wO0
80+/b0
75-/b0
74+ /w0
71-/wO0
0_
81+/b0
0_
73-/wO0
78-/w0
84+ /w0
0_
82-/b0
0_

STS
22
20
20
20
19
18
17
17
17
16
15
15
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10

SOSTS
80
89
85
74
77
71
72
72
57
66
67
53
52
59
56
53
46
50
49
48
46
46
45
45
44
48
44

2024-05-26 18:23



